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2425-01-PER2102 METODE ILMIAH Daftar Hadir Metode

Ilmiah C Indralaya (Ir. M. Yazid, M.Sc., Ph.D dan Dini Damayanthy, S.P., M.Sc.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 16 Aug 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Dini Damayanthy, S.P., M.Sc. |

199607102022032014

2 Fri 23 Aug 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Dini Damayanthy, S.P., M.Sc. |

199607102022032014

3 Fri 30 Aug 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Dini Damayanthy, S.P., M.Sc. |

199607102022032014

4 Fri 6 Sept 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Dini Damayanthy, S.P., M.Sc. |

199607102022032014

5 Fri 13 Sept 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Dini Damayanthy, S.P., M.Sc. |

199607102022032014

7 Dini Damayanthy 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Fri 20 Sept 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Dini Damayanthy, S.P., M.Sc. |

199607102022032014

7 Fri 27 Sept 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Dini Damayanthy, S.P., M.Sc. |

199607102022032014

8 Fri 4 Oct 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Dini Damayanthy, S.P., M.Sc. |

199607102022032014

9 Fri 11 Oct 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc.,

Ph.D | 196205101988031002

10 Fri 18 Oct 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc.,

Ph.D | 196205101988031002

11 Fri 25 Oct 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc.,

Ph.D | 196205101988031002

12 Fri 1 Nov 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc.,

Ph.D | 196205101988031002

13 Fri 8 Nov 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc.,

Ph.D | 196205101988031002

14 Fri 15 Nov 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc.,

Ph.D | 196205101988031002

15 Fri 22 Nov 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc.,

Ph.D | 196205101988031002

16 Fri 29 Nov 2024 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L10 METODE

ILMIAH AGB INDRALAYA

C

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc.,

Ph.D | 196205101988031002

Choose... OK
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https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/mod/attendance/sessions.php?id=222122&sessionid=491090&action=2
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https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/mod/attendance/sessions.php?id=222122&sessionid=491090&action=3
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